

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19943/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 14/07/2005 in AAO No. 1462/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

P.AMRUTHAVALLI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.RAMAKRISHNA Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 17/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S.Narasimha, Adv.

Mr. R.V. Kameshwaran, Adv.

Mr. Hariom Sharma, adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M Srinivas R RAo, Adv.

Mr. Abid Ali Beeran P., Adv.

Mr. John Mathew, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Four weeks' time is granted as prayed for by the petitioner.

List thereafter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master